Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 16:46

Startlist Finals

Jeunes 2

Final,

1
2

BENOIT Pierre
MAILLART Maximillien

3 VAN STEENWINKEL Wout

4
5

GILLES Timeo
HAZARD Nathanael

6 VAN DER MEIREN William
7 JACQUEMIN Felicien
8 VIATOUR Romain

Reserves, Jeunes 2

PAGANESSI Brice
RABBELJEE Martin

Final, Jeunes 1

1
2
3
4

0 ~NO Ol

FRAUENKRON Noe
BRUNO Diego

BLAMPAIN Augustin
MOLINA FUEYO Esteban
MATHIEU Oscar
ZAMBITO Mirko
HAESEBROEK Alex
DETRY BEKAERT Nathan

Reserves, Jeunes 1

DE COSTER Theo
PANCHEV Lachezar
ENDRES Leevi
CLAES Tiebe

Final, Open 15 +

1
2
3
4

0 ~N OO

LIBERT Timothe

MAKA Nicolas

LEBRUN Julien

GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
KONAKCI Baris

KONAKCI Akin

BALCAEN Sander

YB

15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14

15
15

13
12
13
12
12
12
13
13

13
13
12
13

11
09
09
09
11
11
09
11

Perron
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Triton Ans Natation

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Perron
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Perron
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith
Waterloo Natation
Waterloo Natation
Waterloo Natation

Cercle de Natation de HUY

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Waterloo Natation
Triton Ans Natation

Waterloo Natation

Longchamps Swimming Club

Swimming Club Saint Vith

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Cercle de Natation de HUY
Perron

Perron

Namur Olympic Club
Namur Olympic Club

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

3:33.75
3:21.43
3:13.48
2:58.38
3:01.07
3:15.92
3:24.67
3:41.14

3:47.45
3:55.52

2:53.16
2:48.30
2:41.82
2:32.18
2:41.07
2:44.30
2:52.98
2:54.92

3:02.18
3:06.39
3:08.54
3:14.60

2:30.72
2:29.25
2:28.91
2:17.34
2:17.82
2:28.91
2:30.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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