

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 16:46 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Jeunes 2

1	BENOIT Pierre	15	Perron	3:33.75
2	MAILLART Maximilien	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	3:21.43
3	VAN STEENWINKEL Wout	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	3:13.48
4	GILLES Timeo	14	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:58.38
5	HAZARD Nathanael	14	Triton Ans Natation	3:01.07
6	VAN DER MEIREN William	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:15.92
7	JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	Perron	3:24.67
8	VIATOUR Romain	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	3:41.14

Reserves, Jeunes 2

	PAGANESSI Brice	15	Perron	3:47.45
	RABELJEE Martin	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	3:55.52

Final, Jeunes 1

1	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	2:53.16
2	BRUNO Diego	12	Waterloo Natation	2:48.30
3	BLAMPAIN Augustin	13	Waterloo Natation	2:41.82
4	MOLINA FUEYO Esteban	12	Waterloo Natation	2:32.18
5	MATHIEU Oscar	12	Cercle de Natation de HUY	2:41.07
6	ZAMBITO Mirko	12	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:44.30
7	HAESEBROEK Alex	13	Waterloo Natation	2:52.98
8	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	2:54.92

Reserves, Jeunes 1

	DE COSTER Theo	13	Waterloo Natation	3:02.18
	PANCHEV Lachezar	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	3:06.39
	ENDRES Leevi	12	Swimming Club Saint Vith	3:08.54
	CLAES Tiebe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:14.60

Final, Open 15 +

1	LIBERT Timothe	11	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:30.72
2	MAKA Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:29.25
3	LEBRUN Julien	09	Cercle de Natation de HUY	2:28.91
4	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	Perron	2:17.34
5	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11	Perron	2:17.82
6	KONAKCI Baris	11	Namur Olympic Club	2:28.91
7	KONAKCI Akin	09	Namur Olympic Club	2:30.28
8	BALCAEN Sander	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	NT